ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA00791P1071

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/23 21:36:50

Price
8.25 USD

Difference

(2] 1.73% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA00791P1071

AAV

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,218 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.1412 USD
8.36 USD

8.11 USD

8.11 USD
8.259536 USD
83,970
691,629.44
131

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00791P1071&ID_NOTATION=13516717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c0c38fa1cc7fca32339bf6db2ffaf708885651344b0bb9c136b5bcc9023fe76&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2dd0cff3939419370&time=1716606022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7416a3f94e2a48b49c66e60dcaa47eec308d1d42d48dc9c7fb3c28e83ab7050b&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a49142bcc2aea8a9a&time=1716606022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9460f4f09b3e2a6fa6a3505abf7e2cc22753417525a21b3602f8aaec13c6d36&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2f961ae5771fbeb3&time=1716606022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d730fba6c86a6e2afe9badee91d0bbd9b53d44de6c7787ec7f47feab4e9540a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4cfc304fe0abe6162&time=1716606022&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8183c02d8e8769fb20a7ce30843014d8d68002d0e7d8350c6100a7f66467a028&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c166000a31fe85849&time=1716606022&tool=RSC

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Details
2024/05/23 21:36:50 5y
Price
8.25 USD
Difference (] 1.73% (0.14) B.75 ‘l ﬁ r
General attributes /.50 w W I\j“
ISIN CA00791P1071 wi
Symbol AAV 6.25 |‘r|| ML'
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues ,J H *
Currency UsD 5.00 |
Sector Energy / Commodities J
Security type Stock 375 i
Market cap (m) 1,218 EUR J‘
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 55q
Market data W N’
1.25
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.1412 USD 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 8.36 USD
Low 8.11 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.11 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 8.259536 USD
Volume (pcs) 83,970
Trading volume 691,629.44 Price data
Number of trades 131 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.08 USD (14,473)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.85 USD (24,812)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.24 USD (34,853)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.93 USD (28,486)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 8.36 USD (2024/05/23)
Perf (%) +9.27% +45.76% +186.46% YTD Low | date 6.15 USD (2024/01/22)
Perf (abs.) +0.70 +2.59 +5.37 52 Weeks High | date 8.36 USD (2024/05/23)
Beta 0.70 0.73 1.47 52 Weeks Low | date 5.24 USD (2023/06/12)
Volatility 3252  31.92 49.17
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 7.60 EUR  0.00 1
23
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 11.29 CAD 27.74 2,490
Exchange 23
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:38 7.55 EUR  0.00 10
23
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 7.35 EUR  0.00 1
23
London Stock 2020/09/ 15:37 1.8100 CAD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13516717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29945393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29945393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44739028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327869769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492059

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

08:13 7.30 EUR

21:36 8.25 USD

08:11 7.30 EUR

20:22 7.65 EUR

0.00

0.69

0.00

0.00

131

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30171808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343795094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30205963

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@DVANTAG E
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Contact Details
ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Millennium Tower, Suite 2200 400-2 T2P
5E9 Calgary

Telefon: +1 403 718 8000
Fax: +1 403 718 8332
E-mail: ir@advantageog.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andy J. Mah
Craig
Blackwood
David Sterna
John Quaife

Mike Belenkie

Neil
Bokenfohr

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Balog
Andrew Mah
Deirdre Choate
Donald Clague
Janine Marie
McArdle

Jill Angevine

John Festival

Norman
MacDonald

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:ir@advantageog.com
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